
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
2016 Dizzy Dean Freshman (11-12 Boys) Baseball Schedule 

 
ALEXANDER FORD - Coach Adam Morrison 

 
  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   FIELD   
  Thur. April 7  5:30  Arab #1   F5 
  Thur. April 7  7:00  Arab #2   F5 
  Mon. April 11  5:30  Albertville (Bryan)  F5 
  Thur. April 14  7:00  at Albertville (Ennis)  Dendy 
  Mon. April 18  5:30  Liberty Bank   F5 
  Mon. April 18  7:00  Liberty Bank   F5 
  Thur. April 21  5:30  Guntersville   F5 
  Mon.  April 25  7:00  Albertville (Ennis)  F5 
  Thur. April 28  5:30  Albertville (Bryan)  F5 
  Mon. May 2  5:30  Liberty Bank   F5 
  Mon. May 2  7:00  Liberty Bank   F5 
  Thur. May 5  6:30  at Guntersville   Wedgeworth 
  Mon. May 9  7:00  at Albertville (Jenkins)  Dendy 
  Thur. May 12  7:00  at Geraldine Black  Geraldine Park 
  Mon. May 16  7:00  at Albertville (Jenkins)  Dendy 
  Thur. May 19  5:30  Geraldine Purple  F5 
  Mon. May 23  5:30  at Arab #2   B Field 
  Mon. May 23  7:00  at Arab #1   B Field 
   

LIBERTY BANK - Coach Chris Bailey 
 

  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   FIELD   
  Thur. April 7  5:30  at Arab #3   B Field 
  Thur. April 7  7:00  at Arab #4   B Field 
  Thur. April 14  5:30  at Albertville (Bryan)  Dendy 
  Mon. April 18  5:30  Alexander Ford  F5 
  Mon. April 18  7:00  Alexander Ford  F5 
  Thur. April 21  7:00  Guntersville   F5 
  Mon. April 25  5:30  Albertville (Jenkins)  F5 
  Thur. April 28  7:00  Albertville (Ennis)  F5 
  Mon. May 2  5:30  Alexander Ford  F5 
  Mon. May 2  7:00  Alexander Ford  F5 
  Mon. May 9  5:30  at Albertville (Bryan)  Dendy 
  Thur. May 12  5:30  at Geraldine Purple  Geraldine Park 
  Mon. May 16  5:30  at Albertville (Ennis)  Dendy 
  Thur. May 19  7:00  Geraldine Black  F5 
  Mon. May 23  5:30  Arab #4   F5 
  Mon. May 23  7:00  Arab #3   F5 
  Tue. May 31  5:30  Albertville (Jenkins)  F5 
 
 NOTES 
 1. Field 5 is at Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. 
 2. Wedgeworth Field at Guntersville is located across Highway 69 on the left. 
 3. Dendy Field at Albertville is adjacent to the Albertville Rec Center. 
 4. B Field at Arab is located at Arab City Park. 
 5. Please clean dugout after each game. 

 6. All-star coach will be chosen by Parks & Recreation Administration. 
 7. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain. 


